PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: CLEAR CREEK RE-1

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSlI Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 97,085.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 97,085.43 $0.00 $ 97,085.43 $1,165,025.12 $ 97,085.43 $ 1,067,939.69
August $97,085.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 97,085.43 $97,085.43 $0.00 $1,165,025.12 $194,170.86 $970,854.26
September $ 97,085.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 97,085.43 $97,085.43 $0.00 $1,165,025.12 $ 291,256.29 $ 873,768.83
October $97,085.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 97,085.43 $97,085.43 $0.00 $1,165,025.12 $ 388,341.72 $ 776,683.40
November $ 97,085.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 97,085.43 $97,085.43 $0.00 $1,165,025.12 $ 485,427.15 $679,597.97
December $ 131,755.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 131,755.67 $97,085.43 $ 34,670.24 $1,407,716.83 $617,182.82 $ 790,534.01
January $132,821.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $132,821.73 $ 131,755.67 $ 1,066.06 $1,414,113.21 $ 750,004.55 $ 664,108.66
February $132,821.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.10 $132,821.83 $132,821.73 $0.10 $1,414,113.21 $ 882,826.28 $ 531,286.93
March $132,821.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $132,821.73 $132,821.83 -$0.10 $1,414,113.21 $ 1,015,648.01 $ 398,465.20
April $132,821.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $132,821.73 $132,821.73 $0.00 $1,414,113.21 $1,148,469.74 $ 265,643.47
May $132,821.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $132,821.73 $132,821.73 $0.00 $1,414,113.21 $1,281,291.47 $132,821.74
June $132,817.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $132,817.94 $132,821.73 -$ 3.79 $1,414,109.40 $1,414,109.40 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,414,109.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.11



